T[s CR[ATIUNS

HANDMADE WITH LOVE

(X 1)

Cusgtom Embroidery Stitch Feeg

DOES NOT INCLUDE THE PRICE OF THE GARMENT/PROJECT

$10 Machine Set-Up
Fee per project

No. of
garments

1-5
6-10
11-20
21+

stitches
up to 999

$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50

1000 -
1999

$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50

Digitizing Fees (file conversion)
$10 single color plus $2 for each additional color

2000 -
4999

$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.75

5000 -
10,000

$2.00
$1.75
$1.50
$1.25

10,001+

$1.75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00

Embroidery charges - $ rate per number of garments and stitch count

EXAMPLE (DOES NOT INCLUDE THE PRICE OF THE GARMENT/PROJECT)

10.00
12.00
2.00
24.00
1.50
$25.50

Machine Set Up Fee

PLUS Two Colors

PLUS 1 garment with 8000 stitches

Subtotal

PLUS 6.25% tax

TOTAL


Tracey Crowningshield
Cross-Out




