

## Custom Embroidery Stitch Fees

## DOES NOT INCLUDE THE PRICE OF THE GARMENT/PROJECT

Fee per project		Digitizing Fees (file conversion) \$10 single color plus \$2 for each additional color			
No. of garments	stitches up to 999	1000 - 1999	2000 - 4999	5000 - 10,000	10,001+
1-5	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.75
6-10	\$4.50	\$3.50	\$2.50	\$1.75	\$1.50
11-20	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.50	\$1.25
21+	\$3.50	\$2.50	\$1.75	\$1.25	\$1.00

Embroidery charges - \$ rate per number of garments and stitch count

## **EXAMPLE** (DOES NOT INCLUDE THE PRICE OF THE GARMENT/PROJECT)

10.00	Machine Set Up Fee
12.00	PLUS Two Colors
2.00	PLUS 1 garment with 8000 stitches
24.00	Subtotal
<u>1.50</u>	PLUS 6.25% tax
\$25.50	TOTAL